Multi-Vendor MSA Compatible 10G Copper Transceiver Series
EN-SFP10G-RJ45
EN-SFPP-RJ45
 @E.C.I. NETWORKS INC. CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY   Page | 1      June 2022, Rev: 1.2
AT A GLANCE
E.C.I. NETWORKS’s EN-SFPP-RJ45 Copper Small Form Pluggable (SFP) transceivers are high-performance,
cost-effective modules compliant with the 10G Ethernet and 10GBASE-T standards as specified in IEEE
802.3az, which support single or multi-rate up to 80 meters reach over unshielded twisted-pair category

EN-SFPP-RJ45
 @E.C.I. NETWORKS INC. CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY   Page | 3      June 2022, Rev: 1.2
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Data Rate CBL type Distance
EN-SFP10G-RJ45-xx SFP+ Copper Transceiver 10GBase-T,
Cat 6a/7, 30M
1G/10G Cat6A or
better
30m
EN-SFP10G-iRJ45-xx SFP+ Copper Transceiver 10GBase-T,
Cat 6a/7, 30M, Industrial
Temperature
1G/10G Cat6A or
better
30m
EN-SFP10G-RJ45-MR-xx SFP+ Copper Transceiver Multirate
1G/2.5G/5G/10G, Cat 6a/7, 30M
1G/2.5G/
5G/10G
Cat6A or
better
30m
EN-SFPP-RJ45-xx SFP+ Copper Transceiver 10GBase-T,
Cat 6a/7, 80M
10G Cat6A or
better
80m
Product Selection
xx: Refers to vendor compatibility
I: I refers to Industrial Temperature where applicable
Per example:
EN-SFP10G-LR-EZ refers to Commercial Temperature and compatible with Evertz, EN-SFP10GIDL-JREX
refers to Industrial Temperature and compatible with Juniper EX Series
** Please note pricing is the same for most of the NEMs, including Cisco, Juniper, F5, and Fortinet, except
HP, and Evertz. There is an additional charge
Compatibility; Tested and Proven